Zolpidem Tartrate 10mg Film-coated Tablets
Zolpidem Tartrate 10mg Film-coated Tablets
£47.99£475.99 Select options

Zolpidem Tartrate 10mg Film-coated Tablets

£47.99£475.99

Free worldwide shipping on all orders over £250

  • 30 days easy returns
  • Order yours before 2.30pm for same day dispatch
Guaranteed Safe Checkout

What Zolpidem 10mg tartrate is and what it is used for

Zolpidem 10mg is available in 5mg or 10mg Tablets. The drug zolpidem tartrate is present in zolpidem. This is a member of the class of drugs known as hypnotics. It helps you fall asleep by acting on your brain.

Adults with brief sleep issues that are extremely distressing or that interfere with daily life are prescribed zolpidem. This includes adult sleep issues like:

  1. Having trouble falling asleep
  2. Waking up in the middle of the night
  3. Getting up too early

Before you buy zolpidem in the UK or you want to use this medication first consult your doctor whenever possible and diagnose your sleep issue and the underlying causes. Your doctor will evaluate you on a frequent basis. If your sleep issues don’t go away after a 7–14 day course of medication, it may mean you have an underlying disorder.

For short-term insomnia treatment, zolpidem tablets is used. Not for prolonged use. Because the risk of dependence rises with treatment length, it is best to keep the period of treatment as short as feasible.

How to take Zolpidem 10mg tartrate

Take Zolpidem tartrate exactly as prescribed by your doctor. If you’re unsure, you should consult your doctor or pharmacist.

The suggested dosage of 10 mg of zolpidem tartrate per 24 hours. Some people may be given a lesser dose. It is advised to take zolpidem tartrate:

  • when taken all at once
  • Just before going to bed

Before engaging in activities that call for your attentiveness, wait at least 8 hours after taking this medication.

  • Take no more than 10 mg each day.
  • If you exceed the recommended dosage of zolpidem tartrate
  • In the event of an overdose, prompt medical care should be sought.

When Zolpidem tablets UK alone is overdosed, reports of depression of consciousness have ranged from acute drowsiness to mild coma.

Along with visual problems, involuntary muscle spasms and contractions can cause twisting, repeated motions, aberrant posture, movement disorders, and paradoxical reactions (restlessness, hallucinations).You can Buy zolpidem tablets uk and all sleeping pills online UK from us with next day delivery.

If you forget to take Zolpidem tartrate

To make up for a missed dose, DON’T take a second dose. Maintain the dosage of Zolpidem tartrate that your doctor has given.

Possible side effects

Zolpidem tartrate is also known as sleeping pills Uk and this mecdiction can have side effects, but not everyone experiences them. This is true of all medications.

If you have any of the following side effects, stop taking Zolpidem tartrate and seek medical attention right once, preferably at a hospital. The symptoms could include a rash, difficulty breathing or swallowing, and swelling of the lips, face, throat, or tongue.

DO NOT take Zolpidem 10mg tartrate if you see the following side effects

  • you have an allergy to zolpidem tartrate or any of the other components in zolpidem tartrate tablets (hypersensitivity).
  • You have a medical condition that causes your muscles to be frail and easily worn out (myasthenia gravis)
  • You have trouble breathing (respiratory insufficiency)
  • You have trouble breathing while you’re asleep (sleep apnoea syndrome)
  • Your liver is severely damaged (hepatic insufficiency).
  • You are younger than 18 years old.

Additional information

Select Pills

"30 Pills", "60 Pills", "90 Pills", "120 Pills", "150 Pills", "300 Pills"

Reviews

There are no reviews yet.

Be the first to review “Zolpidem Tartrate 10mg Film-coated Tablets”

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *